Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: LISBON 1(Voter Turnout: 38% - Total Registered Voters: 580)

Contest: LISBON MAYOR

Candidate Name
PAUL POPE (IND)

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE CLERK

Candidate Name
KAITLYN POPE (NON)

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.

Candidate Name

JAMES MORRIS (IND)
BARBARA KLOCK (IND)
LARRY FLOWERS (IND)

Total Votes
34

Total Votes
34

Total Votes
30
27
27

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name
JOSHUA FRIESTAD (IND)

Contest: PLATTVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE
Candidate Name

EUGENE AUGUSTINE (IND)
MOLLY GERKE (IND)

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Total Votes
34

Total Votes
20
19

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.71
32.14
32.14

Vote %
100

Vote %
51.28
48.72
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Candidate Name
JAMES J. HORTON (IND)

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
DARLENE ASHTON (IND)

Contest: LISBON TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name
KEVIN KUNKEL (IND)

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
SCOTT WALLIN (IND)
WILLIAM ASHTON (IND)

Total Votes
172

Total Votes
153

Total Votes
180

Total Votes
179
104

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
63.25
36.75

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LISBON, SEWARD AND

Candidate Name
SUSAN ANN BRUSVEEN (IND)

Total Votes
146

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
MERLE DAVID DREW (NON)

Contest: LISBON CCSD 90 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name

JASON CARLSON (NON)
BRIAN HATTEBURG (NON)
MARK LONG (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON)

Total Votes
24

Total Votes
114

109

96

0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.74
34.17
30.09
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Contest: MINOOKA CCSD 201 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
JAMES SATORIUS (NON) 1

CURT JEBENS (NON) 1
VICTORIA ALLEN (NON) 1

JOSHUA S. HARRIS (NON) 1

RENEE A. THOMPSON (NON) 1
KRISTAN M. CROUCH (NON) 0

Contest: NEWARK CCSD 66 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
JAMES A. DAVIS (NON) 19

NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON) 0

Contest: SARATOGA CCSD 60C BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
KURT BARTH (NON) 0

BRETT GEIGER (NON) 0

ANNE MCDONNELL (NON) 0

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON) 20
WRITE-IN (NON) 9

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name Total Votes
JASON SENFFNER (NON) 19
GARRETT KATULA (NON) 13
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON) 9

Contest: MINOOKA CHSD 111 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
CHERIE BARNES (NON) 1

Vote %
20
20
20
20
20

Vote %
100
0

Vote %

Vote %
68.97
31.03

Vote %
46.34
31.71
21.95

Vote %
25
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PATTI RUETTIGER (NON)
MICHAEL J. BROZOVICH (NON)
WENDI ARLIS (NON)

JERRY KOSEK (NON)

Contest: MORRIS CHSD 101 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name
CHRISTOPHER DANEK (NON)
STEVEN HALCOMB (NON)
DEREK PERRY (NON)

L. GEORGE DERGO (NON)

G. JAMES RINGER (NON)
THOMAS P. ANDERSON (NON)
KIM PUCKETT (NON)

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name
TARA KUNKEL (NON)
DONALD SMITH (NON)

Contest: JOLIET JR. CCD 525 TRUSTEES-6YR.

Candidate Name

DAN O'CONNELL (NON)

PATRICIA "PATTY" DEITERS (NON)
BOB BODACH (NON)

ALICIA MORALES (NON)

GEORGE GASPAR (NON)

PHILIP JUAREZ (NON)

OR PR P

Total Votes

OO OO0 O0oOO0o

Total Votes
119
100

Total Votes
65
53
46
32
23
14

Contest: JOLIET JR. CCD 525 TRUSTEES-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name

JOHN (JAKE) MAHALIK (NON)
MIKE "OC" O'CONNELL (NON)
SUSAN MARIE KLEN (NON)
MARGARET HORNUNG (NON)

Total Votes
69
57
54
40

25
25
25

Vote %

cNeoNeoNeolNolNelNe]

Vote %
54.34
45.66

Vote %
27.9
22.75
19.74
13.73
9.87
6.01

Vote %
31.36
25.91
24.55
18.18
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Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF HANFORD (NON) 129

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 168
YES (NON) 18

Vote %
100

Vote %
90.32
9.68
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