
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 73573

Ballots Cast: 8734

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: LISBON 1(Voter Turnout: 38% - Total Registered Voters: 580)

Contest: LISBON MAYOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PAUL POPE (IND)	34	100

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KAITLYN POPE (NON)	34	100

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES MORRIS (IND)	30	35.71
BARBARA KLOCK (IND)	27	32.14
LARRY FLOWERS (IND)	27	32.14

Contest: LISBON VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOSHUA FRIESTAD (IND)	34	100

Contest: PLATTVILLE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
EUGENE AUGUSTINE (IND)	20	51.28
MOLLY GERKE (IND)	19	48.72

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES J. HORTON (IND)	172	100

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DARLENE ASHTON (IND)	153	100

Contest: LISBON TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KEVIN KUNKEL (IND)	180	100

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT WALLIN (IND)	179	63.25
WILLIAM ASHTON (IND)	104	36.75

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LISBON, SEWARD AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SUSAN ANN BRUSVEEN (IND)	146	100

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MERLE DAVID DREW (NON)	24	100

Contest: LISBON CCSD 90 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JASON CARLSON (NON)	114	35.74
BRIAN HATTEBURG (NON)	109	34.17
MARK LONG (NON)	96	30.09
NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON)	0	0

Contest: MINOOKA CCSD 201 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
VICTORIA ALLEN (NON)	1	20
JOSHUA S. HARRIS (NON)	1	20
RENEE A. THOMPSON (NON)	1	20
JAMES SATORIUS (NON)	1	20
CURT JEBENS (NON)	1	20
KRISTAN M. CROUCH (NON)	0	0

Contest: NEWARK CCSD 66 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES A. DAVIS (NON)	19	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (NON)	0	0

Contest: SARATOGA CCSD 60C BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KURT BARTH (NON)	0	0
BRETT GEIGER (NON)	0	0
ANNE MCDONNELL (NON)	0	0

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-T37N R7E

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON)	20	68.97
WRITE-IN (NON)	9	31.03

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MEMBERS-REM.TWPS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JASON SENFFNER (NON)	19	46.34
GARRETT KATULA (NON)	13	31.71
JEFFREY A. FAPP (NON)	9	21.95

Contest: MINOOKA CHSD 111 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PATTI RUETTIGER (NON)	1	25

MICHAEL J. BROZOVICH (NON)	1	25
WENDI ARLIS (NON)	1	25
CHERIE BARNES (NON)	1	25
JERRY KOSEK (NON)	0	0

Contest: MORRIS CHSD 101 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
G. JAMES RINGER (NON)	0	0
THOMAS P. ANDERSON (NON)	0	0
KIM PUCKETT (NON)	0	0
CHRISTOPHER DANEK (NON)	0	0
STEVEN HALCOMB (NON)	0	0
DEREK PERRY (NON)	0	0
L. GEORGE DERGO (NON)	0	0

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MEMBERS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TARA KUNKEL (NON)	119	54.34
DONALD SMITH (NON)	100	45.66

Contest: JOLIET JR. CCD 525 TRUSTEES-6YR.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAN O'CONNELL (NON)	65	27.9
PATRICIA "PATTY" DEITERS (NON)	53	22.75
BOB BODACH (NON)	46	19.74
ALICIA MORALES (NON)	32	13.73
GEORGE GASPAS (NON)	23	9.87
PHILIP JUAREZ (NON)	14	6.01

Contest: JOLIET JR. CCD 525 TRUSTEES-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN (JAKE) MAHALIK (NON)	69	31.36
MIKE "OC" O'CONNELL (NON)	57	25.91
SUSAN MARIE KLEN (NON)	54	24.55
MARGARET HORNUNG (NON)	40	18.18

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES (GRUNDY AND KENDALL)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	129	100

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 QUESTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	168	90.32
YES (NON)	18	9.68